PN000041031

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		:			
		:			





900298813329

05/03/17--01004--013 **128.75

17 HAY -8 AN IO: 30

NAY - 9 2017 T SCHROEDER

Battaglia, Ross, Dicus & McQuaid, P.A.

Anthony S. Battaglia (1927-2014) Howard P. Ross + Aubrey O. Dicus, Jr. Sean K, McQuaid Attorneys at Law Wells Fargo Building 980 Tyrone Blvd. N. St. Petersburg, FL 33710 Phone: 727-381-2300 Fax: 727-343-4059 www.stpetelawgroup.com

William A. Backer Caitlin C. Szematowicz Rachel L. Drude ++ Andrew R. Pardun

+ Board Certified Civil Trial and Business Litigation Lawyer

++ LL.M. Estate Planning

May 3, 2017

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Dalva Dayton, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed you will find an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication together with our Firm's check number 77155 in the amount of \$128.75 to cover the required fees.

Very truly yours,

BATTAGLIA, ROSS, DICUS & McQUAID, P.A.

Lori Hedstrom, FRP

Florida Registered Paralegal to

Howard P. Ross, B.C.S., Esq.

Florida Bar Certified in

Business Litigation and Civil Trial

HPR/lh

Enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

Th	e undersigned, Dalva Dayton ,	President				
	(Name)	(Title)				
of	Dalva Dayton, Inc.	a foreign corporation,				
in	(Corporation Name) accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does hereby	certify:				
1.	The date on which corporation was first formed was Oct	ober 31 , 2013 .				
2.	The jurisdiction where the above named corporation was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise came into being was Vermont					
3.	The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was Dalva Dayton,Inc.					
4.						
5.	The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social, or principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent jurisdiction under applicable law, immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was Vermont					
6.	Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 607.1801.					
I a	President , of Dalva Dayton, Inc.					
	d am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestication or this the April (Authorized Signature)	, 2017				
	Filing Fee: Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Certified Total to domesticate and file	\$ 50.00 \$ 78.75 \$128.75				

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME		
HE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:		
Dalva Dayton, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS	;	
Principal Address	Mailing Address	
2317 Central Avenue	2317 Central Avenue	
St. Petersburg, Florida 33713	St. Petersburg, Florida 33713	
70 - AL.		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		
All purposes allowed by law inc	luding retail sales.	
		
	•	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

ARTICLE IV	SHARES	5,000	
THE NUMBER OF	SHARES OF STOCK IS:	3,000	

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES: Title/Name Title/Name Director/Dalva Dayton Treasurer/Dalva Dayton Title/Name Title/Name President/Dalva Dayton Title/Name Title/Name CEO/Dalva Dayton Title/Name Title/Name Secretary/Dalva Dayton

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:

Dalva Dayton

2317 Central Avenue

St. Petersburg, Florida 33713

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:

Dalva Dayton

2317 Central Avenue

St. Petersburg, Florida 33713

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT. THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

Date

4/24/17 Date

Datė